
 2026 January and February Ministry Schedule

Ministries Saturday, 4PM Sunday, 7AM Sunday, 9AM Sunday, 11AM

1/3/2026 1/4/2026 1/4/2026 1/4/2026

Lectors Mary Barnett & James Jarboe Emmy Edge & Della Mitchell Natalie Gray & Jennifer Barnett Bonnie Brown & Miah Crisp

Altar Servers Hunter, Logan & Jamison Jones Andrew, Caleb & Owen Aud
Henry Fisher, Blaire Wilson, Jonah & 

Hannah Gray

Jake Brown, Samuel & Isaac 

Johnson

Eucharistic Ministers

Emily Payne, Sherry Bickett, Mary 

Linda Kreisle, Rachel & Piper 

Crabtree

Travis & Wyatt Brey, Evan Burch, 

Hope Brey, Pamela Hagan

John Gray, Allie Barnett, Harrison 

Barnett, Nicole Boarman, Tyler Grant

Bridget Abbott, Shelly Aull, Gracie 

Mills, Isaac Hernandez, Will Mills

1/10/2026 1/11/2026 1/11/2026 1/11/2026

Lectors David Connor & Leslie Leonard Brenda Hagan & Lane Rhodes Terra Knight & Anne Coomes Parker Driskill & Christy Reed

Altar Servers
Collin Kurz, Anne Marie Ralph & 

Jacob Ralph

Harper Beyke, Parker Aud & Tylen 

Mattingly

Luke Hamilton, Anniston Baker, Aaden 

& Able Roach

Kingston Craig, Christian Lagrone, 

Sam & Ava West

Eucharistic Ministers

Alicia Kurz, Chelsea Bickett, Mary 

Rose Howard, Mark & Donna 

Dorth

Melanie & Emersyn Beyke, Ina 

Mattingly, Bruce Hagan, Sandy 

Merritt

Amy & Abigail Roach, Sandy Baker, 

Stacey Fulkerson, Tommy Fulkerson

Bob Cinnamond, Susan Driskill, 

Donna Higdon, Ian & Evelyn Roby

1/17/2026 1/18/2026 1/18/2026 1/18/2026

Lectors Lucy Felty & Emily Payne Charlotte Morris & Monica Morris Michelle Rhinerson & Krista Morris Carter Mayfield & Wendy Lane

Altar Servers
Will Brant, Luke Howard & Henry 

Burch
Ian White, Gabe & Will Kuder

Jeremy Merritt, Liam & Josephine 

Grant

Stella & Jasper Roby, Avery & 

Wade Mayfield

Eucharistic Ministers

Leslie Leonard, Bonnie Hamilton, 

Lisa Morris, Jaime Howard, 

Elizabeth Burch

Andrea Knott, Megan Rhodes, Jenny 

Hagan, Logan Goetz, Emmy Edge

Emma Grant, Tammy Hagan, Theresa, 

Maggie & Mason Greer

Travis Roby, Sarah Park, Samuel 

Johnson, Emily McDaniel, Jeanna 

Siddons

1/24/2026 1/25/2026 1/25/2026 1/25/2026

Lectors Bailey Heisler & Jessica Morris Maranda Ward & Pamela Hagan Randall Howard & Rebecca Hodskins Emily Porter & Taylor Wathen

Altar Servers
Lucas Mayfield, Anne Marie & 

Jacob Ralph

Scarlett Brey, Addyson Middkiff & 

Tylen Mattingly

Owen Hamilton, Hadley Houston, 

Marci & Noah Aud

Ian Roby, Caasi Roby Ashtyn Mills 

& Serenity Simmons

Eucharistic Ministers

Vickie Wright, Karen Onstott, Cale 

Boarman, Crystal Mayfield, Mary 

Linda Kreisle

Evan Burch, Ina Mattingly, Hope 

Brey, Travis Brey & Wyatt Brey

Brittney Houston, Marlene Hamilton, 

Shelia Hansbrough, Valerie Hiatt, 

Cindy Mattingly 

Shasta Nash, Vickie Morris, Keily 

Mills, Al & DeeAnna Wathen

1/31/2026 2/1/2026 2/1/2026 2/1/2026

Lectors Dana Roby & Geri Kramer Brenda Hagan & Emmy Edge Samantha Coomes & Brittney Morris Wendy Lane & DeeAnna Wathen

Altar Servers Hunter, Logan & Jamison Jones Paisley, Piper & Presley Merritt
Nora Jarboe, Josie Rhodes, Blaise & 

Simon Mills

Jude & Eva Shelton, Addy & Owen 

Boarman

Eucharistic Ministers
Sherry Bickett, Emily Payne, 

Jessica, Ava & Camryn Preston

Logan Goetz, Bruce Hagan, Sandy 

Merritt, Melanie & Emersyn Beyke

Thomas Jarboe, Larry Kaelin, Deanie 

Midkiff, Emily Mills, Julie O'Bryan

Jennifer Haynes, Colsi Pace, Lilly 

Kassinger, Ian & Evelyn Roby

2/7/2026 2/8/2026 2/8/2026 2/8/2026
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Lectors Anne Marie Ralph & Vickie Wright  Della Mitchell & Lane Rhodes Karen Stiff & Shelly Wilkerson Bob Cinnamond & Parker Driskill

Altar Servers
Collin Kurz, Will Brant & Jacob 

Ralph

Ian White, Andrew, Owen & Caleb 

Aud

Nora & John Hamilton, Addison & 

RyLynne Meserve

Kingston Lagrone, Christian Craig, 

Jasper & Stella Roby

Eucharistic Ministers
Mary Rose Howard, Mark & Donna 

Dorth, Alicia Kurz, Chelsea Bickett

Jenny Hagan, Pamela Hagan, Evan 

Burch, Andrea Knott, Megan 

Rhodes 

Amy & Will Jenkins, Aubrey, Jayda & 

Preslee Meserve

Christy Reed, Sarah Park, Susan 

Driskill, Connor & Sophie Hatfield

2/14/2026 2/15/2026 2/15/2026 2/15/2026

Lectors Emily Payne & Mary Barnett Monica Morris & Charlotte Morris Sheila Hansbrough & Jarrod Rhodes Miah Crisp & Bonnie Brown

Altar Servers
Luke Howard, Henry Burch & 

Lucas Mayfield

Scarlett Brey, Parker Aud, Will & 

Gabe Kuder

Sydney Rhodes, Thomas Jarboe, Liam 

& Josephine Grant

Jake Brown, Addy & Owen 

Boarman

Eucharistic Ministers

Leslie Leonard, Bonnie Hamilton, 

Lisa Morris, Jaime Howard, 

Elizabeth Burch

Hope Brey, Tavis Brey & Wyatt 

Brey, Emmy Edge, Logan Goetz

Danielle Rhodes, Valerie Roby, Ashley 

Wright, Tommy Fulkerson, Tyler Grant

Raeva Lindsey, Shelly Aull, Bridget 

Abbott, Gracie Mills, Isaac 

Hernandez 

2/21/2026 2/22/2026 2/22/2026 2/22/2026

Lectors Jessica Morris & David Connor Pamela Hagan & Maranda Ward Maggie Greer & Zachary Rhodes DeeAnna Wathen & Taylor Wathen

Altar Servers Hunter, Logan & Jamison Jones
Harper Beyke, Addyson Midkiff & 

Tylen Mattingly 
Hadley Houston, Noah & Marci Aud Carter, Avery & Wade Mayfield

Eucharistic Ministers
Rachel & Piper Crabtree, Jessica, 

Ava & Camryn Preston

Sandy Merritt, Melanie & Emersyn 

Beyke, Ina Mattingly, Bruce Hagan

Sandy Baker, Harrison Barnett, Allie 

Barnett, Amy & Abigail Roach

Al Wathen, Donna Higdon, Bob 

Cinnamond, Ian & Evelyn Roby

2/28/2026 3/1/2026 3/1/2026 3/1/2026

Lectors Bailey Heisler & Leslie Leonard Emmy Edge & Della Mitchell Jennifer Barnett & Natalie Gray Christy Reed & Wendy Lane

Altar Servers
Anne Marie Ralph, Will Brant & 

Collin Kurz
Paisley, Piper & Presley Merritt

Anniston Baker, Blaire Wilson & Lydia 

Merritt

Jasper & Stella Roby, Sam & Ava 

West

Eucharistic Ministers

Alicia Kurz, Lisa Morris, Karen 

Onstott, Emily Payne, Vickie 

Wright

Andrea Knott, Megan Rhodes, Jenny 

Hagan, Logan Goetz, Evan Burch

Emma Grant, Marlene Hamilton, John 

Gray, Deanie Midkiff, Nicole Boarman

Samuel Johnson, Emily McDaniel, 

Sarah Park, Travis Roby, Keily 

Mills


